Komparckoro I'ocynapcTBeHHOro YHUBEPCHTETA

Brogxer

Ha 2023 roxa

molc. jiees

I yuxn

IT yukn

Oouye-
Jicumue

Jabopam
opun

Apeno

Kypcobi

Hmozo

Broosicem

22072,9

10250,6

1090,5

33414,0

6 mu..

Pacxonpr Ha
coIep)KaHue
MepcoHaa

(c1.211000)

14327,6

6870

672

21869,6

Hastoru Ha co.
(c1.212000,)

3436,4

1648,9

161,7

5247

CruneHaus
(ct.281211)

2929,9

1731,7

4661,6

Omata 60JI5HIYHBIX
(c1.273500)

24

24

C1.330000), B T.4.:

1355

256,8

1611,8

- INIEKMPOIHepaUus Cm.
222110)

450

116

566

- mennosrnepaus
(cm. 222130)

785

108

893

- 800a U KAHANU3AYYUSL
(cm.222140)

60

32,8

92,8

-pacxoovl Ha
CanumapHwle ycuyeu
(cm.222190)

60

60

B m. u.npemuu

716,3

343,5

33,6

1093,4

Cneucuem

6236,6

1331

1690

22,0

573

222,7

10 075,3

6 m.u.

Pacxonpl Ha
conepxaHue
HepcoHaa

(c1.211000)

3041,0

1073,4

240

5,5

159,4

4519,3

Hanoru Ha com.
(c1.212000)

730,0

257,6

57

1,3

38,3

1084,2

Pacxoasb! Ha ycsryru u
ToBapsI (cT. 220000),
B T.4.:

2132,6

1191,2

15,2

146

25,0

3510,0

- 9NeKMpOsHep2Us
(em.222110)

120,0

272

47

70

469,7

-ea3 (cm. 222120)

160,0

50

210

-MeQuKamenmul (Cm.

4,0

4

- KaHuejmpcxue u
X03.moeapul
(cm336110)

345,0

7,5

29

350,5

- mernjiosdHepeus
(cm.222130)

682

682

- YYeOHUKU U
OUOAKMUYeCKU
Mmamepuan

69

69

(cm.335110)




Ilepuoouuckan

aumepamypa(cm.3351 25 25
11)
- npoOyKmelL (Cm.
333110) - 10,0 10,0
Medurxamenmur 4,0 4,0
Mazxuii
uneenmapv(338110) a0 e
- menegpoHHvIe U
noymoguie ycuyau 45,0 45
(cm222980/222220)
- mpaxchopmHvie
yenyeu (cm 222400) 213 215
- meKywuii peMoHm
30aHull U coopydiceH Ul 170,0 170
(cm. 331110/332110)
- meKywuii peMoHm
uneenmaps (cm. 30,0 30
316210)
- pacxoovl Ha
npomoKon (cm 30,0 30
222920)
-Pemonm
BLINUCTUMENbHBIX 30,0 30
npubopos (cm.222500)
- 800a U KaAHANU3ayus
(cm 222140) 60,0 147,2 10,0 217,2
-pacxodvel Ha
canumapHwle ycuyau 60,0 10 10 80
(cm.222190)
- npouue mogapel U
yenyeu (cem.222990) 793,0 6 801
IIpnoGperenue
OCHOBHBIX CPEACTB 120,0 120
(ct. 318110)
KomanaupoBo4Hble
pacxoani( ¢T.222710) 55,0 55
KanuTtajabHbIi
——Tlr) 158,0 201,8 427 786,8
B m. uucne npemuu 152,1 53,6 12 217,7
Bcezo 00x00u1 28309,5 | 11581,6 2780,5 22 573 | 222,7 43 489,3
6 m.u.
3/nmaama, coy. 21535 | 9849,9 1130,7 6,8 197,7 32720,1
cmpaxosanue .
cmunenous 2929,9 | 1731,7 4661,6
pacxoost Ha yeayzu u 3487,6 1448 15,2 146 25 4976,2
mogapul
onaama 601bHUYHbIX 24 24
npuobpemenue 120 120
OCHOBHBIX cpedcms
KOMAaHOUpoeouHble 55 55
pacxoool
KanumanwHolii 158 201,8 27 786.8
pemMonm ’
BT u. 868,4 397,1 45,6 1311,1

npeMuaJIbHbl GoHa




OKOHOMHUCT — ) Tensmuc M.



